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We’re making it eas
Copper Coast Libraries
range of online library res
Appointments are availa
Library on Thursdays. Co
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CHILDREN ¢ PROCRAMC

MOONTA LIBRARY

ReaD 2 RHYME TIMe
TUESDAY 10am at Moonta Library
During school terms. For birth to 4yrs old.

Building foundations for early literacy development through
stories, songs and rhyme.

KADINA LIBRARY

WRICOLE & GICOLE TIME
TUESDAY 10:30am at Kadina Library

For toddlers to preschoolers

Creative play, social interaction and musical fun including

action songs, stories, nursery rhymes and games.

KADINA LIBRARY

RUYTHM & RHYME TIME
THURSDAY 10:30am at Kadina Library

For babies to toddlers

Introduce children to language through sounds, pattern,
rhythm, rhymes, repetition and music.

MOONTA LIBRARY

RUYME 2 PLAY TIME
THURSDAY 10:30am at Moonta Library
For babies to toddlers

Rhyming, songs and creative play.

KADINA LIBRARY

BooKBUCS STORYTIME
FRIDAY 10:30am at Kadina Library
For toddlers to preschoolers
Encourages development in listening and language
skills through songs, stories and a craft activity.
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Bookworms

Would you like to join
a book club?

OUR BOOKCLUB MEETS
EVERY MONTH ON THE 4TH
MONDAY AND WE ARE
LOOKING FOR NEW
MEMBERS!

For more information ring Wendy on
0428 826 456
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Why Talk?

Talking with your
baby not only promotes
communication and
language development
but also nurtures their
social and emotional

growth.
MINDS




MAY IS
HISTORY
MONTH
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History Fesfival

Local and Family History

Research your family and local history with
expert guidance from volunteers. Resources
available include information on pioneering
families and copper mining history, along with
many reference materials including births,
deaths and marriages, cemetery, school, and
church records.

Every Tue in May, 10am-12pm

Every Wed in May, 2pm-4pm

Copper Coast Library, Kadina 1A Doswell Tce, Kadina

Copper Coast Library, Kadina, 8828 1250,
library@coppercoast.sa.gov.au

Free
Info & festival.history.sa.gov.au/5306



https://festival.history.sa.gov.au/
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Home delivery

Can't leave home, but still want to go all the
places a good book can take you?
Copper Coast Libraries offer home delivery
services - call Kadina Library on 8828 1250 or
Moonta Library on 8825 1511 to find out more.

Knit & Natter

Join us at Kadina Library on the
second and fourth Wednesday of eac
month from 1pm -3pm for knit &
natter.
Everyone welcome!
Bring your projects and supplies.
A great way to meet other likeminde
people from our community.
We would love to see you in the

BOOKCHAT

Drop in book club at
Moonta Community
Library
From 10am Friday
mornings!
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Come along to our CRAFTERS mornings in the
library every Wednesday 10 till 12. |
Everyone welcome!
Bring your projects and supplies and let's
create together.
A great way to meet other likeminded people
from our community.
We would love to see you in the library!
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VWHATS NEYY ORN THESHELF?

GAVIN STRAWHAN

All My Secrets In a Not So Perfect The Call A Lesson In Dying Murder In My Devil’s Kitchen Good Half Gone
Lynn Austin World Gavin Strawhan Ann Cleeves Backyard Candice Fox Tarryn Fisher
Neely Tubati Ann Cleeves

Alexander

J Col JAMES
enny Colgan (JENNIFER |y = PATTERSON

Stu d1 es at L NANCY ALLEN

The No.1 Lawyer Shock Waves Lethal Vengeance

Cheater
Fleur McDonald Fleur McDonald

Studies at the School The Rivertown Vet
Karen Rose James Patterson

The Wrong Sister
Jennifer Scoullar

Claire Douglas by the Sea
Jenny Colgan

DAVID HEATHER
"""""*“"hf*‘“' ol g GRAHAM

GH]HEH]NG

U IJ(JI{
Birds of a Feather Bone Lands Sanctuary The Wild Date Palm The Gathering A Calamity of The Reaper
Rhianna King Pip Fioretti Garry Disher Diane Armstrong CJ Tudor Souls Follows
David Baldacci Heather Graham
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CHARTS

EAUDIOBOOKS

01,
02.

03.
04,

05.
06.

07.
08.
09.
10.
1.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

The Accident by Fiona Lowe

Homecoming by Kate Morton

The Bookbinder of Jericho by Pip Willams
Lola in the Mirror by Trent Dalton

What Happened to Nina? by Dervia McTiernan
The Women by Kristin Hannah

Apples Never Fall by Liane Moriarty

Exiles by Jane Harper

The Bullet That Missed by Richard Osman
The Murder Rule by Dervla McTiernan
Lessons in Chemistry by Bonnie Garmus

The Last Devil to Die by Richard Osman

The Thursday Murder Club by Richard Osman
Wifedom by Anna Funder

Spare by Prince Harry, The Duke of Sussex
Someone Else's Shoes by Jojo Moyes

No Plan B by Andrew Child and Lee Child

The Soulmate by Sally Hepworth

Ancther Life by Kristin Hannah

Darling Girls by Sally Hepworth

READ OR LISTEN 24/7
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02.
03.
04,
05.
0.
07.

11,
12
13.
14.
1.
18,
17.
18.
78.
20.

BOOKS

01.

What Happened to Nina? by Dervla McTiernan
Exiles by Jane Harper

The Women by Kristin Hannah

The Bookbinder of Jericho by Pip Williams
The Accident by Fiona Lowe

Homecoming by Kate Morton

Lola in the Mirror by Trent Dalton

Yellowface by Rebecca F Kuang

. The Revenge Club by Kathy Lefte

The Dictionary of Lost Words by Pip Williams
Spare by Prince Harry, The Duke of Sussex
The Soulmate by Sally Hepworth

The Secret by Andrew Child and Lee Child
The Sea Captain’s Wife by Jackie French
Darling Girls by Sally Hepworth

A Court of Thorns and Roses by Sarah J. Maas
Lessons in Chemistry by Bonnie Garmus

The Thursday Murder Club by Richard Osman
Did | Ever Tell You This? by Sam Neill

The Last Devil to Die by Richard Osman

Borrow
Box.



